-8171
A_0817-0818_F11-19_cENG
-8181
A_0817-0818_F11-19_cENG cENG 2nd
Miniature Slide Screws
One End Stepped / Both Ends Stepped
EStainless steel screw shaft and tribological resin nut combination can be used without grease, and are corrosion resistant and quiet.
Part Number - L

EApplicable to
either V or Q.
Ordering Code
SC5-SW5-SY5
E�SC(SQ)=0 or
SC(SQ)≥2
EApplicable when V(Q)≥6
ESW≥Q(V)-2
E3≤SY≤20
MC=Applied on V part
MQ=Applied on Q part
Ordering Code MC5
V, Q MC, MQ (Selection Range)
6 3
7, 8 3, 4
9 3 ,  4 , 5
EApplicable when V(Q)≥6
E�When combining with an other alteration, do
not specify this alteration in such a way that the
shaft end thickness becomes less than 1mm.
XV (Q)=9 is not applicable
BC(BV)≤S(F)-(Screw Pitchx2)
BV,BC≤Mx3
Ordering Code BC10
BV=Applied on V part
BC=Applied on Q part
V, Q MxPitch
2.5 M2.5x0.45
3 M3   x0.5
4 M4   x0.5
5 M5   x0.5
6 M6   x0.75
8 M8   x1.0
A=1mm Increment
ZC=Applied on V part
ZQ=Applied on Q part
E�Applicable to either V
or Q.
Ordering Code ZC6-W5-A8
E�Other alteration can not be
combined on the same screw shaft.
ZC(ZQ) W
6, 7 5
8 6
9 7
EApplicable when V, Q≥6
E5≤A≤20
EV(Q)=ZC(ZQ)
KC, KV, C= 1mm Increment
Ordering Code KC8-C10
KV=Applied on V part
KC=Applied on Q part
E�Specify the C dimension not
to be bellow b1.